
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC, if
applicable

1
N/A

Nileshkumar J.Suthar
- ₹ 6,45,083.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 6,45,083.00 ₹ 0.00

2
N/A

Nandu Mohanty 
- ₹ 13,86,000.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 13,86,000.00 ₹ 0.00

3
N/A

Natvarlal Maneklal Prajapati
- ₹ 93,958.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 93,958.00 ₹ 0.00

4
N/A

Nilesh I Patel
- ₹ 20,80,718.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 20,80,718.00 ₹ 0.00

5
N/A

Rakesh Patel
- ₹ 13,03,170.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 13,03,170.00 ₹ 0.00

6
N/A

Manish Chauhan
- ₹ 2,96,250.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 2,96,250.00 ₹ 0.00

7
N/A

Vinod Nayi
- ₹ 2,40,000.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 2,40,000.00 ₹ 0.00

8
N/A

Gajendrakumar Patel
- ₹ 2,10,000.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 2,10,000.00 ₹ 0.00

9
N/A

Hemali Thakkar
- ₹ 1,80,400.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 1,80,400.00 ₹ 0.00

10
N/A

Reshma Nilesh Suthar
- ₹ 1,24,600.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 1,24,600.00 ₹ 0.00

11
N/A

Shashikant Vaghela
- ₹ 2,83,594.00 ₹ 0.00

Employee Claim under 
Regulation 9 of CIRP No N/A N/A N/A ₹ 2,83,594.00 ₹ 0.00

₹ 68,43,773.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 68,43,773.00 ₹ 0.00Total

Annexure-6 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Cengres Tiles Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.04.2022

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 39/AHM/2021 dated 27.04.2022
 List of creditors as on:  17.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

S
l
.
N
o
.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any mutual dues, 
that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any


